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DUNYA UNIVERSITY

Graduation Counts by Degree & Major
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Science in Finance
Bachelor of International Business
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration Option

Finance

Master of Business Administration Option
Public Administration

Grand Total

2016-2017

325

15

12

45

26

36

459

2017-2018

169

22

15

68

32

44

350

2018-2019

178

26

18

120

42

78

462



