

Graduation Counts by Degree & Major	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019
Bachelor of Business Administration	325	169	178
Bachelor of Science in Finance	15	22	26
Bachelor of International Business	12	15	18
Master of Business Administration	45	68	120
Master of Business Administration Option Finance	26	32	42
Master of Business Administration Option Public Administration	36	44	78
Grand Total	459	350	462